Form_10_CA_MA_LED_Comfort Optics 01/22 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide  example: CA17L-140L-450-NW-G3-AR1-2-120-BL-IMRI3-BZ
Prefix
–
Number
of LEDs
 –
Drive

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CA17L-140L-450-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 450 4000 22 2315 B1-U0-G1 105 1959 B1-U0-G1 89 2297 B1-U0-G1 104 2381 B1-U0-G1 108
CA17L-140L-650-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 650 4000 31 3095 B2-U0-G2 100 2619 B1-U0-G1 84 3071 B1-U0-G2 99 3184 B2-U0-G1 103
CA17L-140L-1150-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 1150 4000 52 5561 B2-U0-G2 107 4706 B2-U0-G2 91 5517 B2-U0-G2 106 5721 B3-U0-G2 110
CA17L-140L-1675-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 1675 4000 75 7719 B3-U0-G3 103 6532 B2-U0-G2 87 7659 B2-U0-G3 102 7942 B3-U0-G2 106
CA17L-140L-2100-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 2100 4000 94 9242 B3-U0-G3 98 7821 B3-U0-G3 83 9170 B3-U0-G3 98 9509 B3-U0-G2 101
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CA17L-140L-450-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 450 3000 22 2315 B1-U0-G1 105 1959 B1-U0-G1 89 2297 B1-U0-G1 104 2381 B1-U0-G1 108
CA17L-140L-650-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 650 3000 31 3095 B2-U0-G2 100 2619 B1-U0-G1 84 3071 B1-U0-G2 99 3450 B2-U0-G1 111
CA17L-140L-1150-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 1150 3000 51 5561 B2-U0-G2 109 4706 B2-U0-G2 92 5517 B2-U0-G2 108 5721 B3-U0-G2 112
CA17L-140L-1675-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 1675 3000 75 7719 B3-U0-G3 103 6532 B2-U0-G2 87 7659 B2-U0-G3 102 7942 B3-U0-G2 106
CA17L-140L-2100-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 2100 3000 95 9242 B3-U0-G3 97 7821 B3-U0-G3 82 9170 B3-U0-G3 97 9509 B3-U0-G2 100
Order Code
LED
QTY
System

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CA17L-140L-450-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 450 5000 22 2315 B1-U0-G1 105 1959 B1-U0-G1 89 2297 B1-U0-G1 104 2381 B1-U0-G1 108
CA17L-140L-650-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 650 5000 31 3095 B2-U0-G2 100 2619 B1-U0-G1 84 3071 B1-U0-G2 99 3450 B2-U0-G1 111
CA17L-140L-1150-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 1150 5000 51 5561 B2-U0-G2 109 4706 B2-U0-G2 92 5517 B2-U0-G2 108 5721 B3-U0-G2 112
CA17L-140L-1675-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 1675 5000 75 7719 B3-U0-G3 103 6532 B2-U0-G2 87 7659 B2-U0-G3 102 7942 B3-U0-G2 106
CA17L-140L-2100-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 2100 5000 95 9242 B3-U0-G3 97 7821 B3-U0-G3 82 9170 B3-U0-G3 97 9509 B3-U0-G2 100
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.